Aug 05, 2021

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

Attention: Regulatory Authority Subject: Authorization to Change in FCC ID Reference: FCC ID: T4KD878UVII

To the Commission: We (**Qixiang Electron Science & Technology Co., Ltd.**), hereby authorize **BTECH (BaoFeng Tech)** to Change in FCC ID on our original **FCC ID: T4KD878UVII** (the grant date: 08/02/2021)

The Certifications will be transferred into : FCC ID: 2AGND6X2PRO BTECH (BaoFeng Tech) 702 N Industrial Ave, Arlington South Dakota United States Model Name: DMR-6X2 PRO, DMR-6X2 PLUS Brand Name: BTECH

Sincerely yours,

Ken Xu

Ken Xu Qixiang Electron Science & Technology Co., Ltd.